
2019 Final Budget



841,176                       
535                              

133,106                       
42,711                         

-                                   
308,912                       

88,843                         
700                              

Total Beginning Cash 1,415,982                    

Revenues

Estimated Property Taxes 400,000                       
Moorage 636,308                       
Other Operating Revenues 698,551                       
Interest Revenues 12,000                         

30,000                         
RCO Grant Revenues -                                   

1,776,859                    
Bond Used As Revenue

Total Revenues 1,776,859                    

Expenditures
Operating Expenditures 1,394,586                    

10,246                         
Construction Fund
Debt Service Payments 274,633                       

Total Expenditures 1,679,465                    

Estimated Ending Unreserved Cash 1,290,727                    
Cash Held In Reserve 222,649                       

Total Ending Cash 1,513,376                    

Capital Improvement

Petty Cash

SubTotal

Port of Brownsville 2019 Budget

5% of Revenue

General Fund Investment Pool
Cash & Equivalents

Reserve Account Fund
Temporary Investments

Estimated Credit Cards on Hand
Revenue Bond

State Parks Grant
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